Subscribe Past Issues Translate ▼



## THE RAINBOW CONNECTION

#### January 17, 2022

Welcome to *The Rainbow Connection!* A monthly newsletter highlighting programs, upcoming events, and more, brought to you by Rainbow Rose Center, serving York County's LGBTQIA+ Community.

### 2022 Pennsylvania LGBTQ Health Needs Assessment

Subscribe

Past Issues

Translate ▼

# RAISE YOUR VOICE FOR LGBTQ HEALTH

Participate in the 2022 Pennsylvania LGBTQ Health Needs Assessment



Every person who takes the survey will help LGBTQ organizations develop programs that best serve our community.





The Rainbow Rose Center is a part of a coalition of more than 30 LGBTQIA+ organizations across the state collecting data for the 2022 Pennsylvania LGBTQ Health Needs Assessment. This information will be used to support new and existing community-based programs designed to close gaps in service and address the unique health needs of our population.

We are asking you to take the time to raise your voice for LGBTQIA+ health and be entered in a raffle to win a gift card now at bit.ly/2022PANA. (Puedes participar en español aquí: bit.ly/2022PANA\_S.) Every person who takes part in the survey will not only help community leaders and healthcare professionals learn more about how to promote the health and wellbeing of LGBTQIA+ people, but also empower our coalition to build a stronger network of LGBTQIA+ community supports across the state.

Our goal is to have 500 surveys completed in York County! This would double the number from last year and we know you can do it!

If you are one of our allies, please share this email with your friends and family who can fill out this survey. We appreciate your efforts to get this survey to as many people as possible.

Visit the <u>Rainbow Rose Center website</u> for exciting new additions, program offerings, services, and more! Don't forget to check out the Rainbow Rose Center's new digital pamphlets:

Subscribe

Past Issues

Translate ▼

#### Rainbow Rose Center Programs & Services Pamphlet

Or, join us on Facebook to learn more about Rainbow Rose Center, stay up to date on events and programs, and join the Rainbow Rose community! www.facebook.com/rainbowrosecenter.

Visit us at <a href="www.rainbowrosecenter.org">www.rainbowrosecenter.org</a>.

Email us at: <a href="mailto:info@rainbowrosecenter.org">info@rainbowrosecenter.org</a>

Contact us by phone: (717-746-8738)

To Send a Letter to Rainbow Rose Center:

P.O. Box 1134

York, PA 27405

This email was sent to << Email Address>>

why did I get this?

unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences

Rainbow Rose Center · P.O. Box 1134 · York, PA 17405 · USA

